
Juno Planters

Old Bronze



127



Alpine White

Juno Planters

Texture Detail



planter
ref.#

saucer
ref.#dimensions volume 

capacity

Caviar Black Ref: 94 Alpine White Ref: 00 Ash Ref: 98

Slate Ref: 97

A B

CD

A Juno 16” Planter 16.00    in
40,6       cm

8.90        in
22,6        cm

13.70           in
34,8             cm

10.70 in
27,2 cm

3.43        gal
13,0         l

A5840XX A9910XXT

B Juno 20” Planter 20.00
50,8 

11.00
27,9 

17.40
44,2 

13.30
33,8 

7.30
27,6

A5850XX A9913XXT

C Juno 24” Planter 24.00
61,0 

13.30
33,8 

21.20
53,8 

15.90
40, 4 

12.56
47,5

A5861XX A9915XXT

D Juno 30” Planter 30.00
76,2 

16.50
41,9 

27.10
68,8 

19.80
50,3 

25.00
94,6

A5879XX A9918XXT

Old Bronze Ref: 14

IN-STOCK QUICK SHIP COLORS
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